DC/DC-Converter
Ultra Low Noise
TYL / TVL  Series
1.5 - 5 Watt
• Ultra low ripple and noise
• Full SMD - design with ceramic
capacitors
• Ideal for noise sensitive analog

• 2 years warranty
Models / Modelle
Order code Input Output 1 Output 2 Ripple and Case
voltage
TYL 05-05S30 5 VDC / 300 mA 4 mVpk-pk A
TYL 05-12S12 12 VDC / 120 mA 4 mVpk-pk A
TYL 05-15S10 5 VDC 15 VDC / 100 mA 4 mVpk-pk A
TYL 05-05WS08 (4.75 – 6 VDC) + 5 VDC / 80 mA - 5 VDC / 80 mA 4 mVpk-pk A
TYL 05-12WS06 + 12 VDC / 65 mA - 12 VDC / 65 mA 4 mVpk-pk A
TYL 05-15WS05 + 15 VDC / 53 mA - 15 VDC / 53 mA 4 mVpk-pk A
TVL 05-1220 + 12 VDC / 200 mA - 12 VDC / 200 mA 2 mVpk-pk B
TVL 05-1225 5 VDC + 12 VDC / 250 mA - 12 VDC / 125 mA 2 mVpk-pk B
TVL 05-1516 (4.75 – 6 VDC) + 15 VDC / 160 mA - 15 VDC / 160 mA 2 mVpk-pk B
TVL 05-1520 + 15 VDC / 200 mA - 15 VDC / 100 mA 2 mVpk-pk B